Q\W\E NTO/\\

c, I,

3

=, Il
&4,\/ DE\IE\’

Matrix Code

14A

Matrix Code

05A

05D

05G

05H

05N

05Q

05w

052

Matrix Code

03z

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: 01-29-20

Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System

%

Z

®

£ Toms River,NJ
&

PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

TIME: 15:07
PAGE: 1

Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Senior Services

Youth Services

Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or
Employment Training

Abused and Neglected Children

Subsistence Payment

Food Banks

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity
Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S

Number of Households Assisted
28
Total Number of Households Assisted: 28

Number of Persons Benefitting

4,505

14

73

6

40

3

5,680

1,983

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 12,304

Number of Persons Benefitting
979
Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 979



	HOUSING
	PUBLIC SERVICES
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

