01-29-20	DATE:	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development	RIMENTOR
15:07	TIME:	Office of Community Planning and Development	and the second s
1	PAGE:	Integrated Disbursement and Information System	ST R ARTMENT OF HO
			AND
		PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report	CABAN DEVELOR
		Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019	, DL
		HOUSING	
ds Assisted	Number of Household	Eligible Activity	Matrix Code
28		Rehab; Single-Unit Residential	14A
28	r of Households Assisted:	Total Numbe	
		PUBLIC SERVICES	
Benefitting	Number of Persons I	Eligible Activity	Matrix Code
4,505		Senior Services	05A
14		Youth Services	05D
73		Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or	05G
6		Employment Training	05H
40		Abused and Neglected Children	05N
3		Subsistence Payment	05Q
5,680		Food Banks	05W
1,983		Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T	05Z
12,304	er of Persons Benefitting:	Total Numb	
		PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS	
Benefitting	Number of Persons I	Eligible Activity	Matrix Code
979		Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S	03Z
979	er of Persons Benefitting:	Total Numb	